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$400原鄉始祖金質咖啡

阿里山薊茶

阿里山紅茶

阿里山烏龍茶

鮮奶茶

黑糖珍珠鮮奶

韓風柚子茶

熱桂圓薑母茶

可樂

雪碧

柳橙汁

/壺

/壺

/壺

義式濃縮咖啡

美式咖啡

拿鐵咖啡

水果酒香、熟花果香、醇厚滑順

330ml

600ml

300ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

400ml
焦糖、蔗糖、蜜餞、可可、果香

香氣清新、純淨、花香、餘韻甜

冰 熱冰 熱

雅緻甜美人咖啡

流水風華咖啡

可樂娜

金牌台灣啤酒

海尼根

西班牙多利士
托羅紅酒
智利孟格拉斯
安徒混釀紅酒

西班牙多利士
艾斯瑪瑞達白酒

萊姆伏特加

伏特加

黑色俄羅斯

馬丁尼

約翰走路

教父

螺絲起子

琴通寧

白蘭地

$280戰祭

神風特攻隊

深水炸彈

紅 酒

白 酒

調 酒

手 沖 咖 啡

精 選 飮 料

嚴選阿里山鐵比卡

咖 啡

嚴選推薦

$380下午茶
四樣甜點+飮品
(美式咖啡、紅茶、柳橙汁三選一)

啤 酒
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$850

$600

金門皇家高粱58°

金門高粱58°

750ml
$1500金門高粱58°

烈 酒

$4500酩悅香檳
Moët & Champagne

香 檳

2025.11印製

營業時間｜14:00~21:00

供應時間 14：00-20：00

・ 低消NT＄250/人
・ 定價外酌收10%服務費
・ 餐點皆現做請耐心等候佳餚
・ 咖啡廳禁止攜帶外食，若攜帶外食
需酌收清潔費NT＄500 元/次



Red Wine

White Wine

Cocktail

Champagne

Pour Over Coffee

Selection Drink

Selection Alishan Typica

Coffee Beer

Liquor

$220 $180
$180

$180

$180

$1280

$1880

$1100

$180

$180

$180

$200

$160

$160

$180

$280

$280

$280

$280

$280

$280

$280

$280

$280

$280

$280

$250

$250

$180

$200

$260

$330

$400Natural Process

Alishan Cirsium
Arisanense Tea

Alishan Black 
Tea
Alishan Oolong 
Tea
Milk Tea

Brown Sugar
Bubble Milk

Pomelo Tea

Ginger Tea
with Longan

Coke

Sprite

Orange Juice

Expresso

Americano

Caffe Latte

Fragrance of fermented fruits, 
mature flower and fruit’s aroma
with smooth rich taste

330ml

600ml

300ml

330ml

400ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

Caramel, Sucrose, Candied fruit, 
Cocoa, Fruit scent

Pure fragrance of flower 
with sweet after taste

Honey Process

Wet Process

Corona 

Gold Medal Taiwan 
Beer

Heineken

Torres
Sangre de Toro

MontGras Antu

Torres
Viña Esmeralda

Vodka Lime

Vodka

Black Russian

Martini

Johnnie Walker
(Black)

God Father

Screw Driver

Gin Tonic

Brandy

$280Mayasvi

Kamikaze

Depth Bomb
$380Afternoon 

Tea
Includes 4 desserts
and 1 drink
(choose one from Americano,
black tea and orange juice)
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$850

$600

Kinmen Kaoliang 
Liquor 58°

Kinmen Kaoliang 
Liquor 58°

750ml

$1500Kinmen Kaoliang 
Liquor 58°

$4500Moët & 
Champagne

2025.11印製

Opening｜14:00~21:00

ice / hot ice / hot

Grenache, Carignan

Grenache, Syrah, Carignan

Muscat, Gewürztraminer

Available 14：00-20：00

・ minimum order of NT$250 per person
・ All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge.
・ All the meals are cook for immediate
      consumption, please wait patiently.

・ Plesse do not bring outside food.
      NT$500 cleaning fee applies.


